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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS
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IHF Official System
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   A

MATCH   14

201511014-14-1/2

Uberlandia Sabiazinho

21/07/2015  18:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

KARVATSKI Artur

HUSAKOU Zakhar

GAYDUCHENKO V.

BAROUSKI Anton

KULAK Artsiom

MALYSHENKA M.

HARBUZ Hleb

KULESH U.

SONCHYK Maksim

YURYNOK Andrei

SHYNKEL Aliaksei

PADSHYVALAU A.

SALDATSENKA V.

KARALEK Artsem

VAILUPAU Mikita

CHERNIKAU Ihar

SALDATSENKA V.

CHERNIKAU Ihar

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

BELARUS(BLR)

(COURT PLAYER)

9

8

1

4

1

12

3

3

2

1

3

1

2 9 35

11

4

7

2

 25.7%

 72.7%

 25.0%

 57.1%

0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:38:46

00:20:11

00:34:01

00:14:15

00:09:12

00:13:18

00:31:26

00:09:27

00:22:39

00:34:24

00:33:39

00:07:48

00:48:40

00:45:43

00:39:47

00:11:20

00:48:40

00:11:20

TIME
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   A

MATCH   14

201511014-14-2/2

Uberlandia Sabiazinho

21/07/2015  18:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

KRAFT Niklas

RHODIN Viktor

EKMAN Daniel

JEPPSSON Simon

KONRADSSON J.

OLSSON Henrik

ZETTERMAN Pontus

MORK Niklas

FINGREN Niclas

THULIN Tobias

OSTLING Erik

FREND OFORS Emil

TOLLBRING Jerry

ANDERSSON Emil

NILSSON Lukas

LINDGREN Jesper

KRAFT Niklas

THULIN Tobias

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m
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No. Name
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0.0%
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:10:09

00:37:40

00:10:25

00:20:12

00:21:44

00:28:16

00:43:21

00:31:54

00:24:09

00:49:51

00:09:29

00:16:49

00:43:02

00:16:28

00:33:07

00:15:16

00:10:09

00:49:51

TIME

SWEDEN(SWE)

Copyright: 21/07/2015IHF / CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft20:02:29



PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   3 MATCH   14 201511014-41-1/1

                  1

1       1         

                  2

2 KARVATSKI Artur 3 HUSAKOU Zakhar 4 GAYDUCHENKO V. 6 BAROUSKI Anton 7 KULAK Artsiom 8 MALYSHENKA M. 9 HARBUZ Hleb 10 KULESH U. 

13 SONCHYK Maksim 14 YURYNOK Andrei 15 SHYNKEL Aliaksei 17 PADSHYVALAU A. 20 SALDATSENKA V. 50 KARALEK Artsem 55 VAILUPAU Mikita 95 CHERNIKAU Ihar 

SWEDEN

 1 KRAFT Niklas  2 RHODIN Viktor  3 EKMAN Daniel  5 JEPPSSON Simon  6 KONRADSSON J.  9 OLSSON Henrik  11 ZETTERMAN  14 MORK Niklas

 15 FINGREN Niclas  16 THULIN Tobias  17 OSTLING Erik  21 FREND OFORS  22 TOLLBRING Jerry  24 ANDERSSON Emil  25 NILSSON Lukas  26 LINDGREN Jesper

BELARUS

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 20 SALDATSENKA V.

 95 CHERNIKAU Ihar

 

 1 KRAFT Niklas

 16 THULIN Tobias

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 
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0/6   0/2     2/8
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2/5   1/2     1/5

0/2             0/3

        0/1          
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1/2             1/2
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3/5   3/4     3/5

2/8   2/4     2/3
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